
 
 

 

CIS Term Dates for the Academic Year 2022/23 
 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
29th August – 2nd September Staff Induction Week 

Sunday 4th September Boarding Students Resume 
Monday 5th September All Students Resume 

Monday 24th – Friday 28th 
October  

Half Term: School Resumes Monday 31st October 

Friday 16th December Last Day of Term 1 
 

SPRING TERM  

Sunday 8th January  Boarding Students Resume 

Monday 9th January  All Students Resume 
Monday 20th – Monday 27th 
February 

Half Term: School Resumes Tuesday 28th 
February 

Thursday 30th March  Last Day of Term 2 

27th February & 31st March Staff CPD Days 
 

SUMMER TERM 

Sunday 16th April Boarding Students Resume 
Monday 17th April All Students Resume 

Mon 29th May – 2nd June 
 

Half Term: School Resumes Monday 5th June 

Wednesday 5th July Last Day of Term 3 
Thursday 6th & Friday 7th July Staff CPD Days 

 
*The provisional date for student resumption for Academic Year 23/24 is Monday 4th 
September 2023. 
 
Please note that there continues to be discussions between Lagos State and all schools 
regarding the implementation of a harmonised calendar which all schools must adhere to.  
Regretfully, depending on the outcome of these discussions it is possible that we may be 
required to alter some of these term dates. 


